Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID

165
165
224
137
227
363
384
384
436
384
428
370
355
389
354
428
166
461
226
152
341
462
357
355
355
357
387
387
333
143

Name

1220190943 LEWIS, ALBERT MURRY
1185417719 LEWIS, PHYLLIS KAY
1110431866 MEADE, JOANNE ALICE
1141528171 GOSS, PATRICIA K
1033434205 SORDAHL, BETTY JANE
1150887882 ANDERSON, MICHELE LEE
2003536155 MITCHELL, ROBERT WARREN
2140814225 SNEED. KAREN ANN
1032407716 CARROLL, WILLIE
2140814130 SNEED, JOHNNY LOUIS
1033975310 ASHTON, BRUCE KIRK
1033522530 KARSON, KITTY JO
1032606787 MARTIN, DAVID LEE
1032422233 ROSS, BARBARA JEAN
1032744499 BARTON, PAMELA JEAN
1184825757 CLICK, HARRY LEE
1033597410 BALZANO, RALPH
2122275634 REYNOLDS, DENNIS EDWARD
1034073429 JENKINS, ANTHONY LAUREN
1121538688 GONZALEZ, JULIO ENRIQUE
1032566281 VEASEY, VEANNA
2186494681 VO, TIANA NGUYEN
1032464706 MELENDEZ, ELIA A
1033416353 LAUSCHKE, CAROL LOUISE
1034058707 BAUSCHKE, ROBERT CARL
1032464710 MELENDEZ, TELES S
1203554156 FRANKS, CHARLES EDWARD
1203554187 FRANKS, EVELTN Y
1032339474 SHIPP, ESTELLA MATLOCK
1032784351 LEIGH, ROSALINE BROWN

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



