Selected - Election 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
165	1220190943	LEWIS, ALBERT MURRY	RECEIVED
165	1185417719	LEWIS, PHYLLIS KAY	RECEIVED
224	1110431866	MEADE, JOANNE ALICE	RECEIVED
137	1141528171	GOSS, PATRICIA K	RECEIVED
227	1033434205	SORDAHL, BETTY JANE	RECEIVED
363	1150887882	ANDERSON, MICHELE LEE	RECEIVED
384	2003536155	MITCHELL, ROBERT WARREN	RECEIVED
384	2140814225	SNEED. KAREN ANN	RECEIVED
436	1032407716	CARROLL, WILLIE	RECEIVED
384	2140814130	SNEED, JOHNNY LOUIS	RECEIVED
428	1033975310	ASHTON, BRUCE KIRK	RECEIVED
370	1033522530	KARSON, KITTY JO	RECEIVED
355	1032606787	MARTIN, DAVID LEE	RECEIVED
389	1032422233	ROSS, BARBARA JEAN	RECEIVED
354	1032744499	BARTON, PAMELA JEAN	RECEIVED
428	1184825757	CLICK, HARRY LEE	RECEIVED
166	1033597410	BALZANO, RALPH	RECEIVED
461	2122275634	REYNOLDS, DENNIS EDWARD	RECEIVED
226	1034073429	JENKINS, ANTHONY LAUREN	RECEIVED
152	1121538688	GONZALEZ, JULIO ENRIQUE	RECEIVED
341	1032566281	VEASEY, VEANNA	RECEIVED
462	2186494681	VO, TIANA NGUYEN	RECEIVED
357	1032464706	MELENDEZ, ELIA A	RECEIVED
355	1033416353	LAUSCHKE, CAROL LOUISE	RECEIVED
355	1034058707	BAUSCHKE, ROBERT CARL	RECEIVED
357	1032464710	MELENDEZ, TELES S	RECEIVED
387	1203554156	FRANKS, CHARLES EDWARD	RECEIVED
		FRANKS, EVELTN Y	RECEIVED
333	1032339474	SHIPP, ESTELLA MATLOCK	RECEIVED
143	1032784351	LEIGH, ROSALINE BROWN	RECEIVED